
 

              Timing: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 
 

Date & Day Semester-II Semester-IV Semester-VI 
19.05.2016 (Thursday)  BCA-202 Mathematics – IV 

New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards)  
20.05.2016 (Friday)   BCA-302 Data Ware Housing & Data Mining 

New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards) 
23.05.2016 (Monday) BCA-102 Mathematics-II 

New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards)     
24.05.2016 (Tuesday)   BCA-204 Web Tech. 

New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards)  
25.05.2016 (Wednesday)   BCA-304 Mobile Computing 

New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards) 
26.05.2016 (Thursday) BCA-104 Principles of Management 

New Syllabus (Batch: 2011 onwards)   
27.05.2016 (Friday)  BCA-206 Java Programming  

New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards)  
30.05.2016 (Monday)   BCA-306 Linux Environment 

New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards) 
31.05.2016 (Tuesday)  BCA-208 Software Engineering 

New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards)  
01.06.2016 (Wednesday) BCA – 106 Digital Electronics 

New Syllabus (Batch: 2011 onwards)   
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Date & Day Semester-II Semester-IV Semester-VI 

02.06.2016 (Thursday) 

  BCA-308 Multimedia & its Applications 
BCA-310 Bio Informatics 

BCA-312 Artificial Intelligence 
BCA-314 Network Security 

BCA-316 Network Programming 
New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards) 

03.06.2016 (Friday) BCA-108 Data Structure Using C 
New Syllabus (Batch: 2011 onwards)   

06.06.2016 (Monday)  BCA-210 Computer Networks 
New Syllabus (Batch 2011 onwards)  

07.06.2016 (Tuesday) BCA-110 Database Management System 
New Syllabus (Batch: 2011 onwards)   

 
Examination Centre: Will be notified later 

 Note: Books any other Printed, Handwritten, Course Material Etc, Bags, Mobile Phones, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets are not permitted inside the premises of the Examination Centre, if any candidate found with any such material’s, may be booked under unfair means case.  
 For any clarification and query please contact: 

Section Officer (Conduct Branch-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 
              (A.D. Lamba)                                 (Prof. Pravin Chandra) Deputy Registrar               Controller of Examinations (Operations)   Date: 18.04.2016 



 

              Timing: 10:00 AM Onwards 
 

Date & Day Semester-II Semester-IV Semester-VI 
04.05.2016 (Wednesday)  BCA-252 Practical VII Java Lab (Batch 2011 onwards)  
05.05.2016 (Thursday)   BCA-352 Practical X Linux Lab (Batch 2011 onwards) 
06.05.2016 (Friday) BCA-152 Practical – III (DS Lab) (Batch: 2011 onwards)   
09.05.2016 (Monday)   BCA-254 Practical - VIII Web Tech. Lab (Batch 2011 onwards)  
10.05.2016 (Tuesday)   BCA-356 Major Project (Batch 2011 onwards) 
11.05.2016 (Wednesday) BCA-154 Practical – IV DBMS Lab (Batch: 2011 onwards)   
 

Examination Centre: Practical Examinations will be held at respective Institute. 
Note: Books any other Printed, Handwritten, Course Material Etc, Bags, Mobile Phones, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets are not permitted inside the premises of the Examination Centre, if any candidate found with any such material’s, may be booked under unfair means case. 

For any clarification and query please contact: 
Section Officer (Conduct Branch-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 

             (A.D. Lamba)                                 (Prof. Pravin Chandra) Deputy Registrar               Controller of Examinations (Operations)  Date: 18.04.2016  
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